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Welcome to Lantz Choral Publications! 
 

This page includes directions on how to locate, view, hear and purchase our music. 
 

• Our music can be viewed, heard, and purchased at the following music retailers: J. W. Pepper, Sheet Music Plus 
and Sheet Music Direct. (We do not sell from our own website.) 
 
• A very easy way to browse all our Lantz Choral Publications titles: On the home page, simply click on your 
favorite retailer. ALL our LCP titles will appear in alphabetical order.  
 
• If a particular title that you see on the following pages interests you, click on your favorite retailer, and in 
their search bar, type in the title followed by a comma, then Lantz. For example, if you wanted to see and hear 
“Away in a Manger”, type in the following in your dealer’s search bar: Away in a Manger, Lantz 
 
• This catalog is a work in progress. It will be updated periodically. There are some titles that have strike-through 
type. These are currently unavailable, but they will be released soon. Check back. You may download the catalog, 
or you may elect to view it online. Just keep in mind…other new products will be added, so be sure to update the 
catalog later. 
 
• For your convenience, the catalog is sorted two different ways. First, the titles are in alphabetical order. This 
way you can look quickly to see if we have a title that you might be looking for. Second, it is sorted by occasion, or 
use, using color coding for visual help. If, for example, you only want to look at sacred Christmas pieces, you can 
narrow things down a bit. Keep in mind that the retailers also have useful search functions which can be used. 
 
• Lantz Choral Publications contains only our self-published works. If you want to quickly see Lantz pieces 
with other publishers, click on your favorite retailer, and type in “David Lantz III” (or Marti Lunn Lantz) in their 
search bar. We are published with many other fine publishers, and we would like to market those pieces as well. 
 
Now, go to the following pages and become familiar with the catalog! 



Alphabetical
TITLE VOICING USE PRODUCT TYPE CODE LYRICIST COMPOSER ARRANGER
A La Nanita Nana Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0300 Spanish Carol David Lantz III
A Timeless Prayer SATB General, prayer octavo LCP0053 David Lantz III
A Timeless Prayer SAB General, prayer response octavo LCP0178 David Lantz III
All Glory, Laud and Honor SATB Palm Sunday octavo LCP0116 John M. Neale M. Teschner David Lantz III
All Glory, Laud and Honor SAB Palm Sunday octavo LCP0174 John M. Neale M. Teschner David Lantz III
All Glory, Laud and Honor parts Brass Quartet Palm Sunday 2 Tpts, 2 Tbns. LCP0117 John M. Neale M. Teschner David Lantz III
All the Purple Rivers Meet SATB Lent, Good Friday, Holy week octavo LCP0005 Richard Crashaw David Lantz III
All The Purple Rivers Meet SAB Lent, Good Friday, Holy week octavo LCP0179 Richard Crashaw David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours Two-part mixed General octavo LCP0150 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours SAB General octavo LCP0160 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours SATB General octavo LCP0161 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours SSA General, prayer response octavo LCP0194 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours Two-part treble General, prayer response octavo LCP0195 David Lantz III
Alleluia! He is Alive! SATB Easter octavo LCP0066 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Alleluia! He is Alive! SAB Easter octavo LCP0176 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Alleluia! He is Alive! Inst. Parts Easter two trumpets, timpani LCP0077 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
And the Angels Sang Gloria SATB Christmas octavo LCP0061 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
And the Word is Made Flesh SATB     Christmas octavo LCP0071 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Angels from the Realms of Glory Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0296 Retent Square, SmartDavid Lantz III
Angels We Have Heard on High Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0291 French Gloria David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old SATB, piano Epiphany octavo LCP0135 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old Chamber Orchestra Epiphany full score and parts LCP0136 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old mp3 Epiphany accompaniment track mp3 LCP0138 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old SAB Epiphany Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0216 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old Orch for SAB Epiphany full score and parts, SAB voicing LCP0217 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old SSA Epiphany Octavo LCP0270 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old Orch for SSA Epiphany Full score and parts LCP0271 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
Asante Sana! SATB Thanksgiving octavo LCP0035 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Awake! Arise! SATB Christmas octavo LCP0097 Pamela Stewart David Lantz III
Awake! Arise! orch. Christmas full score and parts LCP0145 Pamela Stewart David Lantz III
Awake! Arise! mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0146 Pamela Stewart David Lantz III
Away in a Manger SATB Christmas octavo LCP0011 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Away in a Manger SAB Christmas octavo LCP0083 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Away in a Manger two-part mixed Christmas octavo LCP0084 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Away in a Manger SSA Christmas octavo LCP0085 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Away in a Manger Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0297 Cradle Song, KirkpatrickDavid Lantz III
Be My Vision SATB General octavo LCP0056 David Lantz III
Be My Vision SAB General octavo LCP0189 David Lantz III
Believe In Me SATB General octavo LCP0067 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Believe In Me Inst. Parts General flute (violin), gtr., bass, hand drum LCP0078 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Believe in Me SAB General, Lent octavo LCP0180 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Believe in Me SSA General, Lent octavo LCP0181 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Beloved Spirituals Piano Solo General solo piano book LCP0042 Various PD David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star SATB, flute Christmas octavo LCP0093 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star SAB Christmas octavo LCP0108 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star 2 part mixed Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0240 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star SSA Christmas Octavo LCP0260 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star 2 part treble Christmas Octavo LCP0261 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Black is the Color of My True Love’s Hair SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0278 Southern AppalachianDavid Lantz III
Boogie in the Wintertime 2 part treble Educational (winter) octavo LCP0154 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Boogie in the Wintertime mp3  Educational (winter) accompaniment track mp3 LCP0155 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella SSA, piano Christmas octavo LCP0127 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0140 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0152 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III



Alphabetical
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0222 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella 2 part treble Christmas Octavo LCP0255 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella Orch for 2 part treble Christmas Full score and parts LCP0256 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Called To Remember SATB    Communion octavo LCP0068 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Can This Love Be So? SATB General Octavo LCP0317 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Can This Love Be So? SATB Score/parts General SATB Conductor's Score/Parts LCP0318 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Carol of the Bagpipers Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0295 Sicilian David Lantz III
Celebrated Carols for Christmas Piano Solo Christmas solo piano book LCP0041 Various PD David Lantz III
Celebrated Carols for Christmas II Piano Solo Christmas solo piano book LCP0115 Various PD David Lantz III
Celebrated Carols for Christmas III Piano Christmas Piano book (solo piano book) LCP0274 Various PD David Lantz III
Christ Became Like Us SATB General Octavo LCP0304 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Christ Became Like Us SAB General Octavo LCP0329 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Christ is With Us SATB Communion Octavo LCP0314 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Christ is With Us SAB Communion Octavo LCP0321 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Christmas Time is Here SATB Christmas Octavo (permission) LCP0246 David Lantz III
Come, Holy Spirit, Come SATB Pentecost octavo LCP0051 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Come, Holy Spirit, Come SAB Pentecost octavo LCP0192 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Coventry Carol Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0229 English Carol David Lantz III
Deep River Piano General Piano pullout LCP0288 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Ding Dong! Merrily On High SATB, 4 hands Christmas octavo LCP0049 G.R. Woodward 16th c. Fr. Mel. David Lantz III
Ding Dong! Merrily On High TTBB, 4 hands Christmas octavo LCP0065 G.R. Woodward 16th c. Fr. Mel. David Lantz III
Ding Dong! Merrily On High SATB, one pianist Christmas octavo LCP0126 G.R. Woodward 16th c. Fr. Mel. David Lantz III
Down By the Salley Gardens SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0275 Yeats Irish David Lantz III
Draw Near to Listen SATB General, prayer response Octavo LCP0308 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Draw Near to Listen SAB General, prayer response Octavo LCP0326 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Due Notturni SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0111 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni 2 violins, cello Educational (general) string parts LCP0112 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni 2 clar. and bassoon Educational (general) woodwind parts LCP0113 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni II SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0211 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni II String trio Educational (general) Vln 1,2, (viola), cello LCP0212 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni II Woodwind trio Educational (general) Bb Cl. 1,2, Bsn, (bs. Cl) LCP0213 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Everlasting Love SATB General octavo LCP0092 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Everlasting Love SAB General octavo LCP0177 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Father of Us All SATB General octavo LCP0099 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth SATB, piano Thanksgiving/General octavo LCP0133 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth Chamber Orchestra Thanksgiving/General full score and parts LCP0134 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth mp3 Thanksgiving/General accompaniment track mp3 LCP0137 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth SAB Thanksgiving/General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0214 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth orch. Thanksgiving/General full score and parts, SAB voicing LCP0215 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth SSA Thanksgiving/General Octavo LCP0268 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth Orch for SSA Thanksgiving/General Full score and parts LCP0269 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God two-part mixed General, prayer response octavo LCP0139 David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God SAB General, prayer response octavo LCP0158 David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God SSA General, prayer response octavo LCP0196 David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God 2 part treble General, prayer response octavo LCP0197 David Lantz III
Forever SATB         General octavo LCP0074 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
From the Cold, Dark Tomb He Arose SATB Easter Octavo LCP0303 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Give Me Jesus SATB General octavo LCP0037 Spiritual David Lantz III
Give Me Jesus Piano General Piano pullout LCP0283 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Glorious Forever SSA General octavo LCP0193 David Lantz III
Glorious Forever SAB/SATB General, Praise octavo LCP0055 David Lantz III
Go, Tell It On the Mountain Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0230 Spiritual Go Tell It David Lantz III
God Rest You Merry Woodwind Quintet Christmas Fl., Ob., Cl., Hn., Bsn. LCP0164 . 18th c. English David Lantz III
God Rest You Merry Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0226 English Cranham, Holst David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice SATB Christmas octavo LCP0031 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III



Alphabetical
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice SAB Christmas octavo LCP0109 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice Brass Quintet Christmas Tpt. I-II, Hn., Tbn., Tuba LCP0156 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice Woodwind Quintet Christmas Fl., Ob., Cl., Hn., Bsn. LCP0168 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0218 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Grateful Hearts SATB Thanksgiving/General octavo LCP0012 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Grateful Hearts SAB Thanksgiving/General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0249 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Hark! The Herald Angels Sing Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0231 Mendelssohn David Lantz III
He Brought Us Love SATB     Christmas octavo LCP0069 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
He is Born, the Holy Child Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0223 French Carol Il Est Né David Lantz III
I Couldn’t Hear Nobody Pray Piano General Piano pullout LCP0284 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
I Hear Your Voice SAB General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0247 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Hear Your Voice Orch for SAB General full score and parts LCP0248 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Hear Your Voice Chamber Orchestra General full score and parts LCP0132 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Hear Your Voice SATB General, inspirational, Memorial octavo LCP0131 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Hear Your Voice mp3 General, inspirational, Memorial accompaniment track mp3 LCP0167 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Want to Be Ready Piano General Piano pullout LCP0282 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
In Grateful Praise SATB Thanksgiving/General octavo LCP0091 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
In Grateful Praise SAB Thanksgiving/General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0238 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
In His Steps of Love SATB General octavo LCP0016 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
In His Steps of Love SAB General octavo LCP0190 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
In One Accord SATB Lent, General Prayer Octavo LCP0307 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
In One Accord SAB Lent, General Prayer Octavo LCP0327 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
In Spite of All SATB Easter, Post-Easter, General octavo LCP0098 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
In the Bleak Midwinter Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0224 18th c. English David Lantz III
Infant Holy, Infant Lowly Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0237 Polish W Zlobie Lezy David Lantz III
Into the Stillness SATB Christmas octavo LCP0094 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness SAB Christmas octavo LCP0106 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score & parts, for SATB version LCP0143 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp LCP0144 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score & parts, for SAB version LCP0153 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 for SAB LCP0163 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Introit and Benediction SATB General octavo LCP0020 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Introit and Benediction Inst. Parts General guitar, bass, drums LCP0021 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Is This the Moment? SATB Advent octavo LCP0062 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
It Came Upon the Midnight Clear Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0220 American Carol American Carol David Lantz III
Joy of Heaven SATB Christmas, late Advent octavo LCP0060 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Joy to the World Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0233 Antioch, Handel David Lantz III
Let Us Break Bread Together Piano General Piano pullout LCP0289 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates SATB Palm Sunday octavo LCP0209 David Lantz III
Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates SATB Palm Sunday full score and parts LCP0210 David Lantz III
Linger at the Rock SATB Maundy Thursday, Lent Octavo LCP0311 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Linger at the Rock SAB Maundy Thursday, Lent Octavo LCP0323 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Listen To The Silence SSATBB a cappella General, prayer response octavo LCP0100 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Live in the Light of Hanukkah two-part treble Educational (winter) octavo    LCP0172 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Live in the Light of Hanukkah mp3 Educational (winter) accompaniment track mp3 LCP0173 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming SATB Christmas, Advent Octavo LCP0279 Baker/Spaeth Est ist ein Ros', GermanDavid Lantz III
Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming Piano Christmas/Advent Piano pullout LCP0299 Est ist ein Ros', GermanDavid Lantz III
Lord, Hear Our Prayer SATB General prayer/Memorial octavo LCP0025 David Lantz III
Lord, Hear Our Prayer String orchestra General prayer/Memorial vln. 1-2, viola, cello, bass LCP0026 David Lantz III
Lord, I Want to Be a Christian Piano General Piano pullout LCP0287 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Lord, Speak to Me SATB General octavo LCP0038 Frances Havergal David Lantz III
Lord, Speak to Me SAB General octavo LCP0188 Frances Havergal David Lantz III
Love Came Down at Christmas SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0259 Rosetti Garten, Irish David Lantz III
Love Came Down at Christmas Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0292 Irish Garten David Lantz III
Manger Song Two-part, any comb. Christmas octavo LCP0048 Various PD Various PD David Lantz III



Alphabetical
Manger Song Handbells Christmas (2 octaves) LCP0058 Various PD Various PD David Lantz III
Manger Song Flute Christmas flute LCP0059 Various PD Various PD David Lantz III
No Greater Love SATB Maundy Thursday, Lent octavo LCP0023 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen Med. vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0045 Spiritual David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen mp3 General piano track for LCP0045 LCP0045-1 Spiritual David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen SATB, piano General octavo LCP0119 Spiritual David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen Piano General Piano pullout LCP0286 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen SAB General octavo LCP0203 Spiritual David Lantz III
O Come, All Ye Faithful Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0228 Adeste Fideles, WadeDavid Lantz III
O Come, Emmanuel SATB Advent octavo LCP0024 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
O Come, Emmanuel SAB Advent octavo LCP0104 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
O Come, Emmanuel two-part mixed Advent octavo LCP0105 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
O Come, Little Children Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0294 Schulz David Lantz III
O Come, Little Children SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0254 von Schmid Schulz David Lantz III
O Little Town of Bethlehem Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0235 St. Louis, Redner David Lantz III
O Lord, How Shall I Meet You? SATB Advent Octavo LCP0250 Gerhardt, WinkworthTeschner David Lantz III
O Lord, How Shall I Meet You? SAB Advent Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0251 Gerhardt, WinkworthTeschner David Lantz III
O Lord, How Shall I Meet You? parts Advent brass quartet LCP0252 Gerhardt, WinkworthTeschner David Lantz III
O Lord, Reveal Yourself This Night SATB Advent, Christmas Eve octavo LCP0096 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
O Lord, Reveal Yourself This Night Handbells Advent, Christmas Eve (3 octaves) LCP0110 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
O Magnum Mysterium SATB Christmas octavo LCP0018 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing SSA, piano, flute Christmas octavo LCP0128 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0165 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0166 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing SA Christmas Octavo LCP0257 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing Orch for SA Christmas Full score and parts LCP0258 Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0266 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing Orch for SATB Christmas Full score and parts LCP0267 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
Once in Royal David’s City Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0293 Irby, Gauntlett David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven Two-part mixed General, prayer response octavo LCP0142 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven SAB General, prayer response octavo LCP0157 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven SSA General, prayer response octavo LCP0200 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven Two-part treble General, prayer response octavo LCP0201 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God Two-part mixed General, Praise octavo LCP0149 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God SAB General, Praise octavo LCP0162 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God SSA General, Praise octavo LCP0198 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God Two-part treble General, Praise octavo LCP0199 David Lantz III
Pax Domine SSATBB a cappella General, prayer response octavo LCP0040 Traditional Latin David Lantz III
Pax Domine SSATBB, piano General, prayer response octavo LCP0122 Traditional Latin David Lantz III
People of Easter SATB Easter Octavo LCP0301 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
People of Easter SAB Easter Octavo LCP0331 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Prayer of Thankfulness SATB Thanksgiving/General Octavo LCP0277 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Promised By Jesus SAB/SATB General octavo LCP0052 David Lantz III
Promised By Jesus Two-part mixed General octavo LCP0175 David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SATB Palm Sunday Octavo LCP0309 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SATB Score Palm Sunday SATB Conductor's Score LCP0310 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SAB Palm Sunday Octavo LCP0324 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SAB Score/parts Palm Sunday SAB Conductor's Score LCP0325 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion Handbell part Palm Sunday Handbell part LCP0334 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Return to the Lord, Your God SATB Ash Wednesday, Lent Octavo LCP0313 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Return to the Lord, Your God SAB Ash Wednesday, Lent Octavo LCP0322 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Rise Up Shepherd, and Follow Brass Sextet Christmas Tpt. I-II, Hn., Tbn I, II., Tuba LCP0169 Spiritual David Lantz III
Rise Up Shepherd, and Follow Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0221 Spiritual Follow David Lantz III
Sing Praise to the Triune God! SATB      General octavo LCP0073 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sing to the Lord With Your Heart Full of Praise SATB General octavo LCP0054 David Lantz III Trad. Scottish David Lantz III



Alphabetical
Sing to the Lord With Your Heart Full of PraiseGeneralSAB General octavo LCP0182 David Lantz III Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
Sing We Now of Christmas Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0232 French/Ukranian Nöel Nouvelet David Lantz III
Sing With All the Sons of Glory SATB Easter/General octavo LCP0013 William Irons L. Beethoven David Lantz III
Sing With all the Sons of Glory Inst. Parts Easter/General 2 tpts, 2 tbns, timp, handbells (2 oct) LCP0014 William Irons L. Beethoven David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child M/H vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0043 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child mp3 General piano track for LCP0043 LCP0043-1 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child M/L vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0046 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child SATB General octavo LCP0118 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child SAB General octavo LCP0202 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child Piano General Piano pullout LCP0285 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Spirit Divine, Attend Our Prayers SATB Pentecost octavo LCP0015 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Spirit Divine, Attend Our Prayers SAB Pentecost octavo LCP0204 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Still, Still, Still Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0227 Austrian Still, Still, Still David Lantz III
Sussex Carol Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0225 English Carol Sussex Carol David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine SATB Christmas octavo LCP0095 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0147 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0148 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine SAB Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0244 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine Orch for SAB Christmas full score and parts LCP0245 Mendelson/Guaraldi
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot M/H vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0044 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot piano track for M/H soloGeneral piano track for LCP0044 LCP0044-1 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot M/L vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0047 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot SATB, piano General octavo LCP0120 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot SAB General octavo LCP0185 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot Piano General Piano pullout LCP0281 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Take Up Your Cross, the Savior Said SATB General octavo LCP0006 Charles Everest Bourbon David Lantz III
Take Up Your Cross, the Savior Said SAB General octavo LCP0205 Charles Everest Bourbon David Lantz III
The Beauty of Your Name SATB Good Friday, Holy Week octavo LCP0063 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Beauty of Your Name SAB Good Friday, Holy Week octavo LCP0206 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The First Noel SATB Christmas octavo LCP0129 Eng. Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0130 Eng. Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp LCP0141 Eng. Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0234 English Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel SAB Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0242 English Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Orch for SAB Christmas full score and parts LCP0243 Susan Boersma David Lantz III David Lantz III
The First Noel SSA Christmas Octavo LCP0272 English Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Orch for SSA Christmas Full score and parts LCP0273 English Carol David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned SATB Easter octavo LCP0075 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned SAB Easter octavo LCP0186 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned Inst. Parts Easter full score and parts for SAB version LCP0187 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned parts Inst. Parts Easter full score and parts for SATB vers. LCP0076 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
The Holly and the Ivy Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0298 English Carol David Lantz III
The Holly and the Ivy SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0253 English Carol David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns SAB Advent octavo LCP0159 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns SSA Advent Octavo LCP0262 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns Two-part mixed Advent octavo LCP0151 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning DawnsAdventSATB Advent Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0239 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning DawnsAdventSA Advent Octavo LCP0263 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning DawnsAdventTB Advent Octavo LCP0264 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The Love of Christ Two-part mixed General octavo LCP0017 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
The New Jerusalem SATB General, Memorial, Late Easter Octavo LCP0306 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The Nightingale SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0114 Thomas Weelkes David Lantz III
The Skye Boat Song SATB Educational (general) octavo LCP0183 Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
The Skye Boat Song SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0184 Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas SATB     Christmas octavo LCP0072 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III



Alphabetical
The Voice of Love at Christmas rhythm section Christmas parts for Guitar, Bass and Drums LCP0079 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp LCP0080 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas SAB Christmas octavo LCP0107 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas 2 part mixed Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0241 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas SSA Christmas Octavo LCP0265 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of the Lord SATB     General octavo LCP0070 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
These Littler Things SATB, piano Educational (general) octavo LCP0121 David Lantz III
These Littler Things SAB, piano Educational (general) octavo LCP0123 David Lantz III
These Littler Things Inst. Parts Educational (general) bass and shaker LCP0125 David Lantz III
These Littler Things 3-part mixed Educational (general) octavo LCP0124 David Lantz III
This is the Song! 2 part treble Educational (general) octavo LCP0170 Brownsey, M. Lantz
This is the Song! mp3  Educational (general) accompaniment track mp3 LCP0171 Brownsey, M. Lantz
This Shepherd Is My Lord SATB General, prayer response octavo LCP0101 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Tis the Last Rose of Summer SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0276 Moore Irish David Lantz III
Tis the Last Rose of Summer TTBB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0280 Moore Irish David Lantz III
To Make Music SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0305 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To Make Music SAB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0328 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To Make Music SSAA Educational (general) Octavo LCP0332 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To Make Music TTBB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0333 David Lantz III David Lantz III
To the Ends of the Earth (full score) Inst. Parts General full score and parts for choir, band LCP0082 David Lantz III
To the Ends of the Earth (octavo) SATB General octavo LCP0081 David Lantz III
United Through Your Love SAB/SATB communion octavo LCP0001 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop SATB Educational (winter) octavo LCP0057 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop SAB Educational (winter) octavo LCP0086 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop three-part mixed Educational (winter) octavo LCP0087 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop two-part treble Educational (winter) octavo LCP0088 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop SSA Educational (winter) octavo LCP0089 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop TB Educational (winter) octavo LCP0090 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Upon That Cross SATB Good Friday, Holy Week Octavo LCP0312 Elizabeth C. ClephaneDavid Lantz III
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night SATB Advent octavo LCP0007 John Bowring Joseph Parry David Lantz III
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night Two-part mixed Advent octavo LCP0103 John Bowring Joseph Parry David Lantz III
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night SAB Advent octavo LCP0102 John Bowring Joseph Parry David Lantz III
We Three Kings Piano Epiphany Piano pullout LCP0236 Kings of Orient, HopkinsDavid Lantz III
Were You There Piano General Piano pullout LCP0290 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Were You There SATB Lent/Good Friday octavo LCP0002 Spiritual David Lantz III
What Child is This? Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0219 English Greensleeves David Lantz III
Whatever May Be SAB General octavo LCP0191 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Whatever May Be SATB General octavo LCP0064 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Wonderful Words of Life SATB General octavo LCP0019 Philip P. Bliss David Lantz III
Wonderful Words of Life SAB General octavo LCP0207 Philip P. Bliss David Lantz III
Wonderful Words of Life SSA General octavo LCP0208 Philip P. Bliss David Lantz III
Yet Still I Sing SATB General Octavo LCP0302 Frombach/Rommel David Lantz III
Yet Still I Sing SAB General Octavo LCP0330 Frombach/Rommel David Lantz III
Your Every Word SATB Pentecost Octavo LCP0315 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Your Every Word SATB Score/parts Pentecost SATB Conductor's Score LCP0316 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Your Every Word SAB Pentecost Octavo LCP0319 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Your Every Word SAB Score/parts Pentecost Octavo LCP0320 Herb Frombach David Lantz III



By Use
TITLE VOICING USE PRODUCT TYPE CODE LYRICIST COMPOSER ARRANGER
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night SATB Advent octavo LCP0007 John Bowring Joseph Parry David Lantz III
O Come, Emmanuel SATB Advent octavo LCP0024 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Is This the Moment? SATB Advent octavo LCP0062 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night Two-part mixed Advent octavo LCP0103 John Bowring Joseph Parry David Lantz III
O Come, Emmanuel SAB Advent octavo LCP0104 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
O Come, Emmanuel two-part mixed Advent octavo LCP0105 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns Two-part mixed Advent octavo LCP0151 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns SAB Advent octavo LCP0159 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning DawnsAdventSATB Advent Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0239 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
O Lord, How Shall I Meet You? SATB Advent Octavo LCP0250 Gerhardt, WinkworthTeschner David Lantz III
O Lord, How Shall I Meet You? SAB Advent Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0251 Gerhardt, WinkworthTeschner David Lantz III
O Lord, How Shall I Meet You? parts Advent brass quartet LCP0252 Gerhardt, WinkworthTeschner David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns SSA Advent Octavo LCP0262 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning DawnsAdventSA Advent Octavo LCP0263 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
The King Shall Come When Morning DawnsAdventTB Advent Octavo LCP0264 Tr. Brownlie Morning Song David Lantz III
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night SAB Advent octavo LCP0102 John Bowring Joseph Parry David Lantz III
O Lord, Reveal Yourself This Night SATB Advent, Christmas Eve octavo LCP0096 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
O Lord, Reveal Yourself This Night Handbells Advent, Christmas Eve (3 octaves) LCP0110 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Return to the Lord, Your God SATB Ash Wednesday, Lent Octavo LCP0313 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Return to the Lord, Your God SAB Ash Wednesday, Lent Octavo LCP0322 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Away in a Manger SATB Christmas octavo LCP0011 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
O Magnum Mysterium SATB Christmas octavo LCP0018 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice SATB Christmas octavo LCP0031 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Celebrated Carols for Christmas Piano Solo Christmas solo piano book LCP0041 Various PD David Lantz III
Manger Song Two-part, any comb. Christmas octavo LCP0048 Various PD Various PD David Lantz III
Ding Dong! Merrily On High SATB, 4 hands Christmas octavo LCP0049 G.R. Woodward 16th c. Fr. Mel. David Lantz III
Manger Song Handbells Christmas (2 octaves) LCP0058 Various PD Various PD David Lantz III
Manger Song Flute Christmas flute LCP0059 Various PD Various PD David Lantz III
And the Angels Sang Gloria SATB Christmas octavo LCP0061 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Ding Dong! Merrily On High TTBB, 4 hands Christmas octavo LCP0065 G.R. Woodward 16th c. Fr. Mel. David Lantz III
He Brought Us Love SATB     Christmas octavo LCP0069 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
And the Word is Made Flesh SATB     Christmas octavo LCP0071 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas SATB     Christmas octavo LCP0072 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas rhythm section Christmas parts for Guitar, Bass and Drums LCP0079 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp LCP0080 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Away in a Manger SAB Christmas octavo LCP0083 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Away in a Manger two-part mixed Christmas octavo LCP0084 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Away in a Manger SSA Christmas octavo LCP0085 Thomas McFarland W. Kirkpatrick David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star SATB, flute Christmas octavo LCP0093 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness SATB Christmas octavo LCP0094 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine SATB Christmas octavo LCP0095 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Awake! Arise! SATB Christmas octavo LCP0097 Pamela Stewart David Lantz III
Into the Stillness SAB Christmas octavo LCP0106 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas SAB Christmas octavo LCP0107 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star SAB Christmas octavo LCP0108 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice SAB Christmas octavo LCP0109 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Celebrated Carols for Christmas II Piano Solo Christmas solo piano book LCP0115 Various PD David Lantz III
Ding Dong! Merrily On High SATB, one pianist Christmas octavo LCP0126 G.R. Woodward 16th c. Fr. Mel. David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella SSA, piano Christmas octavo LCP0127 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing SSA, piano, flute Christmas octavo LCP0128 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel SATB Christmas octavo LCP0129 Eng. Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0130 Eng. Carol David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0140 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
The First Noel mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp LCP0141 Eng. Carol David Lantz III



By Use
Into the Stillness Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score & parts, for SATB version LCP0143 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Into the Stillness mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp LCP0144 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Awake! Arise! orch. Christmas full score and parts LCP0145 Pamela Stewart David Lantz III
Awake! Arise! mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0146 Pamela Stewart David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0147 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0148 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0152 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Into the Stillness Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score & parts, for SAB version LCP0153 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice Brass Quintet Christmas Tpt. I-II, Hn., Tbn., Tuba LCP0156 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Into the Stillness mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 for SAB LCP0163 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
God Rest You Merry Woodwind Quintet Christmas Fl., Ob., Cl., Hn., Bsn. LCP0164 . 18th c. English David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing Chamber Orchestra Christmas full score and parts LCP0165 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing mp3 Christmas accompaniment track mp3 LCP0166 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice Woodwind Quintet Christmas Fl., Ob., Cl., Hn., Bsn. LCP0168 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
Rise Up Shepherd, and Follow Brass Sextet Christmas Tpt. I-II, Hn., Tbn I, II., Tuba LCP0169 Spiritual David Lantz III
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0218 German Carol In Dulce Jubilo David Lantz III
What Child is This? Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0219 English Greensleeves David Lantz III
It Came Upon the Midnight Clear Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0220 American Carol American Carol David Lantz III
Rise Up Shepherd, and Follow Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0221 Spiritual Follow David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0222 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
He is Born, the Holy Child Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0223 French Carol Il Est Né David Lantz III
In the Bleak Midwinter Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0224 18th c. English David Lantz III
Sussex Carol Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0225 English Carol Sussex Carol David Lantz III
God Rest You Merry Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0226 English Cranham, Holst David Lantz III
Still, Still, Still Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0227 Austrian Still, Still, Still David Lantz III
O Come, All Ye Faithful Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0228 Adeste Fideles, WadeDavid Lantz III
Coventry Carol Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0229 English Carol David Lantz III
Go, Tell It On the Mountain Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0230 Spiritual Go Tell It David Lantz III
Hark! The Herald Angels Sing Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0231 Mendelssohn David Lantz III
Sing We Now of Christmas Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0232 French/Ukranian Nöel Nouvelet David Lantz III
Joy to the World Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0233 Antioch, Handel David Lantz III
The First Noel Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0234 English Carol David Lantz III
O Little Town of Bethlehem Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0235 St. Louis, Redner David Lantz III
Infant Holy, Infant Lowly Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0237 Polish W Zlobie Lezy David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star 2 part mixed Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0240 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas 2 part mixed Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0241 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The First Noel SAB Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0242 English Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Orch for SAB Christmas full score and parts LCP0243 Susan Boersma David Lantz III David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine SAB Christmas Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0244 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sweet Child Divine Orch for SAB Christmas full score and parts LCP0245 Mendelson/Guaraldi
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella 2 part treble Christmas Octavo LCP0255 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
Bring a Torch Jeannette, Isabella Orch for 2 part treble Christmas Full score and parts LCP0256 E. Nunn 17th C. Fr. David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing SA Christmas Octavo LCP0257 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing Orch for SA Christmas Full score and parts LCP0258 Sussex Carol David Lantz III
Love Came Down at Christmas SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0259 Rosetti Garten, Irish David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star SSA Christmas Octavo LCP0260 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Bethlehem Star 2 part treble Christmas Octavo LCP0261 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
The Voice of Love at Christmas SSA Christmas Octavo LCP0265 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0266 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
On Christmas Night All Christians Sing Orch for SATB Christmas Full score and parts LCP0267 Traditional Latin Sussex Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel SSA Christmas Octavo LCP0272 English Carol David Lantz III
The First Noel Orch for SSA Christmas Full score and parts LCP0273 English Carol David Lantz III
Celebrated Carols for Christmas III Piano Christmas Piano book (solo piano book) LCP0274 Various PD David Lantz III
Angels We Have Heard on High Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0291 French Gloria David Lantz III
Love Came Down at Christmas Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0292 Irish Garten David Lantz III



By Use
Once in Royal David’s City Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0293 Irby, Gauntlett David Lantz III
O Come, Little Children Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0294 Schulz David Lantz III
Carol of the Bagpipers Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0295 Sicilian David Lantz III
Angels from the Realms of Glory Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0296 Retent Square, SmartDavid Lantz III
Away in a Manger Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0297 Cradle Song, KirkpatrickDavid Lantz III
The Holly and the Ivy Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0298 English Carol David Lantz III
A La Nanita Nana Piano Christmas Piano pullout LCP0300 Spanish Carol David Lantz III
Christmas Time is Here SATB Christmas Octavo (permission) LCP0246 David Lantz III
The Holly and the Ivy SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0253 English Carol David Lantz III
O Come, Little Children SATB Christmas Octavo LCP0254 von Schmid Schulz David Lantz III
Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming SATB Christmas, Advent Octavo LCP0279 Baker/Spaeth Est ist ein Ros', GermanDavid Lantz III
Joy of Heaven SATB Christmas, late Advent octavo LCP0060 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming Piano Christmas/Advent Piano pullout LCP0299 Est ist ein Ros', GermanDavid Lantz III
United Through Your Love SAB/SATB communion octavo LCP0001 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Called To Remember SATB    Communion octavo LCP0068 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Christ is With Us SATB Communion Octavo LCP0314 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Christ is With Us SAB Communion Octavo LCP0321 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Alleluia! He is Alive! SATB Easter octavo LCP0066 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned SATB Easter octavo LCP0075 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned parts Inst. Parts Easter full score and parts for SATB vers. LCP0076 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
Alleluia! He is Alive! Inst. Parts Easter two trumpets, timpani LCP0077 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Alleluia! He is Alive! SAB Easter octavo LCP0176 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned SAB Easter octavo LCP0186 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
The Head that Once Was Crowned Inst. Parts Easter full score and parts for SAB version LCP0187 Thomas Kelly Carl Gläser David Lantz III
People of Easter SATB Easter Octavo LCP0301 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
From the Cold, Dark Tomb He Arose SATB Easter Octavo LCP0303 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
People of Easter SAB Easter Octavo LCP0331 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
In Spite of All SATB Easter, Post-Easter, General octavo LCP0098 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Sing With All the Sons of Glory SATB Easter/General octavo LCP0013 William Irons L. Beethoven David Lantz III
Sing With all the Sons of Glory Inst. Parts Easter/General 2 tpts, 2 tbns, timp, handbells (2 oct) LCP0014 William Irons L. Beethoven David Lantz III
Due Notturni SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0111 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni 2 violins, cello Educational (general) string parts LCP0112 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni 2 clar. and bassoon Educational (general) woodwind parts LCP0113 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
The Nightingale SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0114 Thomas Weelkes David Lantz III
These Littler Things SATB, piano Educational (general) octavo LCP0121 David Lantz III
These Littler Things SAB, piano Educational (general) octavo LCP0123 David Lantz III
These Littler Things Inst. Parts Educational (general) bass and shaker LCP0125 David Lantz III
This is the Song! 2 part treble Educational (general) octavo LCP0170 Brownsey, M. Lantz
This is the Song! mp3  Educational (general) accompaniment track mp3 LCP0171 Brownsey, M. Lantz
The Skye Boat Song SATB Educational (general) octavo LCP0183 Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
The Skye Boat Song SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0184 Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
Due Notturni II SAB Educational (general) octavo LCP0211 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni II String trio Educational (general) Vln 1,2, (viola), cello LCP0212 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Due Notturni II Woodwind trio Educational (general) Bb Cl. 1,2, Bsn, (bs. Cl) LCP0213 W.A. Mozart David Lantz III
Down By the Salley Gardens SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0275 Yeats Irish David Lantz III
Tis the Last Rose of Summer SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0276 Moore Irish David Lantz III
Black is the Color of My True Love’s Hair SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0278 Southern AppalachianDavid Lantz III
Tis the Last Rose of Summer TTBB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0280 Moore Irish David Lantz III
To Make Music SATB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0305 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To Make Music SAB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0328 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To Make Music SSAA Educational (general) Octavo LCP0332 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To Make Music TTBB Educational (general) Octavo LCP0333 David Lantz III David Lantz III
These Littler Things 3-part mixed Educational (general) octavo LCP0124 David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop SATB Educational (winter) octavo LCP0057 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop SAB Educational (winter) octavo LCP0086 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III



By Use
Up On the Housetop three-part mixed Educational (winter) octavo LCP0087 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop two-part treble Educational (winter) octavo LCP0088 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop SSA Educational (winter) octavo LCP0089 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Up On the Housetop TB Educational (winter) octavo LCP0090 B.R. Hanby David Lantz III
Boogie in the Wintertime 2 part treble Educational (winter) octavo LCP0154 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Boogie in the Wintertime mp3  Educational (winter) accompaniment track mp3 LCP0155 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Live in the Light of Hanukkah two-part treble Educational (winter) octavo    LCP0172 Brownsey, M. Lantz
Live in the Light of Hanukkah mp3 Educational (winter) accompaniment track mp3 LCP0173 Brownsey, M. Lantz
As With Gladness, Men of Old SATB, piano Epiphany octavo LCP0135 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old Chamber Orchestra Epiphany full score and parts LCP0136 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old mp3 Epiphany accompaniment track mp3 LCP0138 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old SAB Epiphany Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0216 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old Orch for SAB Epiphany full score and parts, SAB voicing LCP0217 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
We Three Kings Piano Epiphany Piano pullout LCP0236 Kings of Orient, HopkinsDavid Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old SSA Epiphany Octavo LCP0270 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
As With Gladness, Men of Old Orch for SSA Epiphany Full score and parts LCP0271 William Dix Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
Take Up Your Cross, the Savior Said SATB General octavo LCP0006 Charles Everest Bourbon David Lantz III
In His Steps of Love SATB General octavo LCP0016 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
The Love of Christ Two-part mixed General octavo LCP0017 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Wonderful Words of Life SATB General octavo LCP0019 Philip P. Bliss David Lantz III
Introit and Benediction SATB General octavo LCP0020 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Introit and Benediction Inst. Parts General guitar, bass, drums LCP0021 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Give Me Jesus SATB General octavo LCP0037 Spiritual David Lantz III
Lord, Speak to Me SATB General octavo LCP0038 Frances Havergal David Lantz III
Beloved Spirituals Piano Solo General solo piano book LCP0042 Various PD David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child M/H vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0043 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child mp3 General piano track for LCP0043 LCP0043-1 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot M/H vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0044 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot piano track for M/H soloGeneral piano track for LCP0044 LCP0044-1 Spiritual David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen Med. vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0045 Spiritual David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen mp3 General piano track for LCP0045 LCP0045-1 Spiritual David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child M/L vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0046 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot M/L vocal solo General vocal solo LCP0047 Spiritual David Lantz III
Promised By Jesus SAB/SATB General octavo LCP0052 David Lantz III
Sing to the Lord With Your Heart Full of Praise SATB General octavo LCP0054 David Lantz III Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
Be My Vision SATB General octavo LCP0056 David Lantz III
Believe In Me SATB General octavo LCP0067 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The Voice of the Lord SATB     General octavo LCP0070 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sing Praise to the Triune God! SATB      General octavo LCP0073 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Forever SATB         General octavo LCP0074 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Believe In Me Inst. Parts General flute (violin), gtr., bass, hand drum LCP0078 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
To the Ends of the Earth (octavo) SATB General octavo LCP0081 David Lantz III
Everlasting Love SATB General octavo LCP0092 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Father of Us All SATB General octavo LCP0099 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child SATB General octavo LCP0118 Spiritual David Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen SATB, piano General octavo LCP0119 Spiritual David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot SATB, piano General octavo LCP0120 Spiritual David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours Two-part mixed General octavo LCP0150 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours SAB General octavo LCP0160 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours SATB General octavo LCP0161 David Lantz III
Promised By Jesus Two-part mixed General octavo LCP0175 David Lantz III
Everlasting Love SAB General octavo LCP0177 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Sing to the Lord With Your Heart Full of PraiseGeneralSAB General octavo LCP0182 David Lantz III Trad. Scottish David Lantz III
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot SAB General octavo LCP0185 Spiritual David Lantz III
Lord, Speak to Me SAB General octavo LCP0188 Frances Havergal David Lantz III
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Be My Vision SAB General octavo LCP0189 David Lantz III
In His Steps of Love SAB General octavo LCP0190 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Whatever May Be SAB General octavo LCP0191 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Glorious Forever SSA General octavo LCP0193 David Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child SAB General octavo LCP0202 Spiritual David Lantz III
Take Up Your Cross, the Savior Said SAB General octavo LCP0205 Charles Everest Bourbon David Lantz III
Wonderful Words of Life SAB General octavo LCP0207 Philip P. Bliss David Lantz III
Wonderful Words of Life SSA General octavo LCP0208 Philip P. Bliss David Lantz III
I Hear Your Voice SAB General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0247 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Hear Your Voice Orch for SAB General full score and parts LCP0248 Marti Lunn Lantz
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot Piano General Piano pullout LCP0281 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
I Want to Be Ready Piano General Piano pullout LCP0282 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Give Me Jesus Piano General Piano pullout LCP0283 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
I Couldn’t Hear Nobody Pray Piano General Piano pullout LCP0284 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Sometimes I Feel Like a Motherless Child Piano General Piano pullout LCP0285 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen Piano General Piano pullout LCP0286 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Lord, I Want to Be a Christian Piano General Piano pullout LCP0287 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Deep River Piano General Piano pullout LCP0288 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Let Us Break Bread Together Piano General Piano pullout LCP0289 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Were You There Piano General Piano pullout LCP0290 African American SpiritualDavid Lantz III
Yet Still I Sing SATB General Octavo LCP0302 Frombach/Rommel David Lantz III
Christ Became Like Us SATB General Octavo LCP0304 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Can This Love Be So? SATB General Octavo LCP0317 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Can This Love Be So? SATB Score/parts General SATB Conductor's Score/Parts LCP0318 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Christ Became Like Us SAB General Octavo LCP0329 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Yet Still I Sing SAB General Octavo LCP0330 Frombach/Rommel David Lantz III
Whatever May Be SATB General octavo LCP0064 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
To the Ends of the Earth (full score) Inst. Parts General full score and parts for choir, band LCP0082 David Lantz III
I Hear Your Voice Chamber Orchestra General full score and parts LCP0132 Marti Lunn Lantz
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen SAB General octavo LCP0203 Spiritual David Lantz III
Lord, Hear Our Prayer SATB General prayer/Memorial octavo LCP0025 David Lantz III
Lord, Hear Our Prayer String orchestra General prayer/Memorial vln. 1-2, viola, cello, bass LCP0026 David Lantz III
I Hear Your Voice SATB General, inspirational, Memorial octavo LCP0131 Marti Lunn Lantz
I Hear Your Voice mp3 General, inspirational, Memorial accompaniment track mp3 LCP0167 Marti Lunn Lantz
Believe in Me SAB General, Lent octavo LCP0180 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Believe in Me SSA General, Lent octavo LCP0181 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The New Jerusalem SATB General, Memorial, Late Easter Octavo LCP0306 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Glorious Forever SAB/SATB General, Praise octavo LCP0055 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God Two-part mixed General, Praise octavo LCP0149 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God SAB General, Praise octavo LCP0162 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God SSA General, Praise octavo LCP0198 David Lantz III
Our Lord, Our God Two-part treble General, Praise octavo LCP0199 David Lantz III
A Timeless Prayer SATB General, prayer octavo LCP0053 David Lantz III
Pax Domine SSATBB a cappella General, prayer response octavo LCP0040 Traditional Latin David Lantz III
Listen To The Silence SSATBB a cappella General, prayer response octavo LCP0100 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
This Shepherd Is My Lord SATB General, prayer response octavo LCP0101 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Pax Domine SSATBB, piano General, prayer response octavo LCP0122 Traditional Latin David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God two-part mixed General, prayer response octavo LCP0139 David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven Two-part mixed General, prayer response octavo LCP0142 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven SAB General, prayer response octavo LCP0157 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God SAB General, prayer response octavo LCP0158 David Lantz III
A Timeless Prayer SAB General, prayer response octavo LCP0178 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours SSA General, prayer response octavo LCP0194 David Lantz III
All Things are Mine Since I Am Yours Two-part treble General, prayer response octavo LCP0195 David Lantz III
For You Alone Are God SSA General, prayer response octavo LCP0196 David Lantz III
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For You Alone Are God 2 part treble General, prayer response octavo LCP0197 David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven SSA General, prayer response octavo LCP0200 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Our Father God, Who Is In Heaven Two-part treble General, prayer response octavo LCP0201 Lord's Prayer David Lantz III
Draw Near to Listen SATB General, prayer response Octavo LCP0308 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Draw Near to Listen SAB General, prayer response Octavo LCP0326 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
The Beauty of Your Name SATB Good Friday, Holy Week octavo LCP0063 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
The Beauty of Your Name SAB Good Friday, Holy Week octavo LCP0206 Thomas Roehrich David Lantz III
Upon That Cross SATB Good Friday, Holy Week Octavo LCP0312 Elizabeth C. ClephaneDavid Lantz III
In One Accord SATB Lent, General Prayer Octavo LCP0307 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
In One Accord SAB Lent, General Prayer Octavo LCP0327 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
All the Purple Rivers Meet SATB Lent, Good Friday, Holy week octavo LCP0005 Richard Crashaw David Lantz III
All The Purple Rivers Meet SAB Lent, Good Friday, Holy week octavo LCP0179 Richard Crashaw David Lantz III
Were You There SATB Lent/Good Friday octavo LCP0002 Spiritual David Lantz III
No Greater Love SATB Maundy Thursday, Lent octavo LCP0023 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Linger at the Rock SATB Maundy Thursday, Lent Octavo LCP0311 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Linger at the Rock SAB Maundy Thursday, Lent Octavo LCP0323 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
All Glory, Laud and Honor SATB Palm Sunday octavo LCP0116 John M. Neale M. Teschner David Lantz III
All Glory, Laud and Honor parts Brass Quartet Palm Sunday 2 Tpts, 2 Tbns. LCP0117 John M. Neale M. Teschner David Lantz III
All Glory, Laud and Honor SAB Palm Sunday octavo LCP0174 John M. Neale M. Teschner David Lantz III
Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates SATB Palm Sunday octavo LCP0209 David Lantz III
Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates SATB Palm Sunday full score and parts LCP0210 David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SATB Palm Sunday Octavo LCP0309 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SATB Score Palm Sunday SATB Conductor's Score LCP0310 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SAB Palm Sunday Octavo LCP0324 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion SAB Score/parts Palm Sunday SAB Conductor's Score LCP0325 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Rejoice, O Daughter of Zion Handbell part Palm Sunday Handbell part LCP0334 David Lantz III David Lantz III
Spirit Divine, Attend Our Prayers SATB Pentecost octavo LCP0015 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Come, Holy Spirit, Come SATB Pentecost octavo LCP0051 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Come, Holy Spirit, Come SAB Pentecost octavo LCP0192 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Spirit Divine, Attend Our Prayers SAB Pentecost octavo LCP0204 Andrew Reed David Lantz III
Your Every Word SATB Pentecost Octavo LCP0315 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Your Every Word SATB Score/parts Pentecost SATB Conductor's Score LCP0316 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Your Every Word SAB Pentecost Octavo LCP0319 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Your Every Word SAB Score/parts Pentecost Octavo LCP0320 Herb Frombach David Lantz III
Asante Sana! SATB Thanksgiving octavo LCP0035 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
Grateful Hearts SATB Thanksgiving/General octavo LCP0012 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
In Grateful Praise SATB Thanksgiving/General octavo LCP0091 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth SATB, piano Thanksgiving/General octavo LCP0133 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth Chamber Orchestra Thanksgiving/General full score and parts LCP0134 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth mp3 Thanksgiving/General accompaniment track mp3 LCP0137 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth SAB Thanksgiving/General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0214 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth orch. Thanksgiving/General full score and parts, SAB voicing LCP0215 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
In Grateful Praise SAB Thanksgiving/General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0238 Susan Boersma David Lantz III
Grateful Hearts SAB Thanksgiving/General Octavo (re-voicing) LCP0249 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth SSA Thanksgiving/General Octavo LCP0268 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
For the Beauty of the Earth Orch for SSA Thanksgiving/General Full score and parts LCP0269 F. Pierpoint Conrad Kocher David Lantz III
Prayer of Thankfulness SATB Thanksgiving/General Octavo LCP0277 Marti Lunn Lantz David Lantz III
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